Alta Environmental
3777 Long Beach Boulevard Annex Building
Long Beach CA 90807 United States of America
T 562 495 5777 F 562 495 5877
Toll-free (US only) 800 777-0605 altaenviron.com
SPECIFIC PCB REMOVAL/REMEDIATION
PLAN-REVISED
Windows and Doors Replacement Project

REMODEL NOTES
DEMOLITION NOTES
FLOOR PLAN REMODEL KEYNOTES
FLOOR PLAN DEMOLITION KEYNOTES
SM
SANTA MONICA MALIBU UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
WILL ROGERS ES
2401 14th. St,
Santa Monica, CA 90405
DSA SUBMITTAL
633 W. Fifth Street, Third Floor / Los Angeles, CA 90071
T 213 542 8300 / www.hmcarchitects.com
n
J
H
G
F
E
K
P
N
M
L
D
B
A
IDENTIFICATION STAMP
DIV. OF THE STATE ARCHITECT
OFFICE OF REGULATION SERVICES
APPL. 00-000000
AC
DATE
FLS SS
FILE NO. 00-00
Cesar.Ruvalcaba
Line